
Dyer Rapid Transit System
Solicitation No. 2016-832

CSJ-0167-02-050

“Delivering Outstanding Services”

• Strategic Plan Goal:

• 7) Enhance and Sustain El Paso’s Infrastructure Network

• 7.2 Improve competitiveness through infrastructure

improvements impacting the quality of life



Dyer RTS
Alameda BRIO

2“Delivering Outstanding Services”

Project Overview 

Districts 

Approved Budget

Source(s) of Funding

Completion of Design 

Construction Let Date 

Begin Construction

Open to the Public

2, 4, and 8

$35.7M

FTA, TxDOT, and 2011 Transportation 
CO’s

March 2016

July 2016

March 2017

Winter 2018



Background

• The Dyer Rapid Corridor Transit System (RTS) project contains station 
canopy shelters and pylon signs that require the furnishing and 
installation of colored LED lights, 60W drivers and associated 
components/hardware to provide a complete lighting solution for the 
canopy shelters and pylon signs. 

• The construction contract documents did not include detailed 
specifications for the necessary lighting components to create a 
complete lighting solution for the station canopies and pylon signs.

3“Delivering Outstanding Services”



Change Order

• Authorization of $311,049.40 is being requested for the furnishing and 
installation of the colored LED lights, 60W drivers and associated 
components/hardware to provide a complete lighting solution for the 
canopy shelters and pylon signs.

• The change order represents 2.57% of the value of the contract and is 
within the project budget.

• CID is working with the Legal Department to evaluate recovering a 
portion of the cost from the Engineering Consultant over this work.

4“Delivering Outstanding Services”



Dyer RTS

5“Delivering Outstanding Services”

Questions/Comments


